National Team Training Center 2007 May National Elite Qualifier May 4-6, 2007
Hopes 10 Year Olds
fname Iname club SV| B |ded| Vault| DV |[EGR| CV | B |ded| Bars| DV |[EGR| CV| B |ded| Beam | DV |[EGR| CV | B | ded| Floor| AA
Adeline Helland 4.0]8.40 12.40| 1.40| 1.50] 0.00] 8.20] 0.40] 10.70] 22| 25| 0 |8.65] 0.3 | 13.05 | 1.80| 2.5 [0.00( 8.25 12.55 | 48.70
Skyler Memmel M&M 4.0]8.10 12.10| 1.10| 1.50| 0.00| 7.60] 0.40] 9.80 | 2.00]2.50]0.00| 7.85[0.10| 12.25 | 1.60] 2.00] 0.00] 7.65 11.25] 45.40
Hopes 11-12 Year Olds
fname Iname club SV| B |ded| Vault| DV |[EGR| CV | B |ded| Bars| DV [EGR| CV | B |ded| Beam | DV |[EGR| CV | B | ded| Floor| AA
Sabrina Vega Dynamic 4.418.70 13.10|2.40] 2.50| 0.00| 8.45] 0.10 13.25] 2.90| 2.50]1 0.00] 9.00 14.40 | 2.40| 2.50]1 0.00] 8.30 13.20 | 53.95
Desiree Palomares All Olympia 4.0]18.90 12.90 | 2.10| 2.00| 0.00| 8.60 12.70]2.80]2.50]0.30]9.10] 0.10| 14.60 | 2.50| 2.50| 0.00| 8.75 13.75] 53.95
Gena Pitts Texas Dreams 4.019.00 13.0012.00]1.50(0.0019.10]0.10| 12.50| 2.40| 2.50]0.10] 8.10 13.10 | 2.20| 2.5010.00] 8.00| 0.10| 12.60 | 51.20
Rachel Daum Capital 4.418.70 13.10| 1.80| 2.00| 0.00| 7.75| 0.10| 11.45] 2.90| 2.50] 0.00| 8.00| 0.10| 13.30 | 2.10| 2.50| 0.00] 8.20 12.80 | 50.65
Abby Millet Denton 4.0] 8.90 12.90]1.60|1.50/0.00] 8.40(0.10|11.40| 2.20] 2.50] 0.00| 9.10 13.80 | 1.70| 2.00] 0.00] 8.80 12.50 | 50.60
Mackenzie Brannan Capital 4.418.20 12.60 | 2.30| 2.50| 0.00| 8.60 13.40]2.20| 2.50] 0.00] 7.40 12.10 11.90] 2.50] 0.00{ 8.10 12.50 | 50.60
Ericha Fassbender Stars Houston 4.0]8.40 12.4011.80]1.50| 0.00|7.80] 0.10( 11.00] 3.00| 2.50]10.10] 8.70 14.30 | 2.20| 2.50] 0.00] 8.05 12.75150.45
Ellie Heppes Texas Dreams 4.0]8.40 12.40| 2.00| 2.00|0.00| 8.65|0.10] 12.55] 2.10] 2.50] 0.10| 8.45 13.15]2.00]2.00] 0.00( 8.15 12.15]50.25
Nicole Medyvitz ENA Paramus 4.0]8.10 12.1011.60] 2.00| 0.00| 8.25 11.85]|2.80]2.50] 0.10| 8.50 13.90 | 1.90| 2.00] 0.00] 8.45 12.35150.20
Kyleigh Compton Texas Dreams 4.418.50 12.90| 2.20| 2.00| 0.00| 7.90 12.10]2.10]2.50] 0.00] 7.70 12.30 | 2.20] 2.50] 0.00| 7.95 12.65 | 49.95
Katie Bailey Cabarrus County] 3.8 8.70 12.5011.90] 2.50| 0.00|8.35]0.10| 12.65] 2.00| 2.00] 0.00] 8.40 12.40 | 1.70| 2.50]1 0.00] 7.95 12.15149.70
Dare Maxwell 4.0]8.30 12.30| 1.60| 2.00| 0.00| 7.20| 0.20] 10.60| 2.40] 2.50| 0.00 | 8.65 13.55 1 2.00]2.00] 0.00{ 8.50 12.50 | 48.95
Abby Beauchamp Stars Houston 4.0]8.40 12.4011.70] 2.00| 0.00| 7.40] 0.30| 10.80| 2.60| 2.50]1 0.00] 8.45 13.55 | 2.20| 2.50]1 0.00] 7.50 12.20 | 48.95
Rachael Townsend Denton 4.0]18.30 12.301.30|2.00| 0.00| 7.30| 0.30| 10.30] 2.00| 2.50| 0.00| 8.00 12.50 | 2.10] 2.00] 0.00{ 8.35 12.45147.55
Sara-Kathryn |[Stevens HUGS 4.0]8.40 12.4011.50]| 2.00( 0.00|6.50] 0.40| 9.60 | 1.90|2.50]0.00]7.50|0.10] 11.80 |1.90| 2.00]0.00] 8.35 12.25 ] 46.05
D'Nee Torrain Plano Unlimited | 5.0| 8.60 13.60(1.30/2.00|0.00| 7.00| 0.10| 10.20| 2.40| 2.50] 0.00| 6.20] 0.30| 10.80 | 1.60| 1.50| 0.00| 7.75 10.85 | 45.45
Gracie Cherry Perpetual Motion} 4.0| 8.00 12.00]1.40| 2.0010.00] 6.85|0.10 10.15|1.60] 2.50] 0.00| 8.30 12.40 | 1.20| 1.00] 0.00] 8.15 10.35 ] 44.90
Juniors 11-13 Year Old
fname Iname club SV| B |ded| Vault| DV |[EGR| CV | B |ded| Bars| DV |[EGR| CV| B |ded| Beam | DV |[EGR| CV | B | ded| Floor| AA
Hallie Mossett All Olympia 4.419.70 14,10 2.60|2.00| 0.00| 9.40| 0.30| 13.70] 3.00| 2.50] 0.20| 8.80 14.50 1 2.90] 2.50] 0.00]1 9.15] 0.30| 14.25 | 56.55
Kamerin Moore Geddert's 5.019.10 14.10|2.60] 2.00| 0.00|8.30] 0.30| 12.60] 3.10| 2.50]1 0.00] 9.00 14.60 | 2.80| 2.501 0.00] 9.00| 0.10| 14.20 | 55.50
Alex Christensen Exper-Tiess 5.0]9.00 14.00 | 2.60| 2.50| 0.00| 8.00| 0.40| 12.70] 3.20] 2.30| 0.00| 8.85 14.3512.70]1 2.50] 0.00] 8.10 0.30| 13.00 | 54.05
Jenna Rachels Gymnastix 4.0] 8.90 12.902.70]2.30| 0.00|8.95] 0.10( 13.85] 2.70| 2.50] 0.10] 8.60 13.90 | 2.40| 2.50]1 0.00] 8.05 12.95 ] 53.60
Bridget Caquatto AerialClub 5.0]9.30 14.302.40(2.001 0.00| 8.30| 0.10| 12.60| 2.70] 2.50] 0.10| 7.75] 0.20| 12.85 | 2.50| 2.50| 0.00 | 8.65 13.65 | 53.40
Maggie Dunn Aim High 5.0] 8.50 13.50] 2.10| 2.00/0.00] 8.30| 0.10 12.30| 2.90]| 2.50] 0.20| 8.55 14.15 | 2.50| 2.50]1 0.00] 8.25 13.25153.20
Madeline Hanley Parkettes 5.0] 8.30 13.30| 2.30| 1.80|0.00| 7.90| 0.40] 11.60] 2.90| 2.50] 0.00| 9.15 14,55 12.50] 2.50] 0.00{ 8.30 13.30 | 52.75
Claire Boyce Dynamo 4.418.60 13.0012.30]2.50|0.00|7.10]0.10( 11.80] 2.60| 2.30] 0.00] 9.00 13.90 | 2.60| 2.50]1 0.00]| 8.75 13.85] 52.55
McKenzie Wofford Stars Houston 5.0] 8.40 13.4012.50]2.00| 0.00| 6.80 11.30] 3.30] 2.50] 0.10] 8.00 13.90 | 2.40] 2.50] 0.00| 8.70 13.60 | 52.20
Amanda Wellick AerialClub 4.418.30 12.70] 2.60| 2.00| 0.00] 8.00 12.60| 2.80] 2.50] 0.10| 8.20 13.60 | 2.40| 2.50]1 0.00] 7.70 12.60 | 51.50
Caitlin Atkinson Gattaca-Cypress| 5.0| 8.60 13.60 | 2.20| 2.00| 0.00| 6.80| 0.70] 10.30| 2.70] 2.50] 0.10| 8.40| 0.10| 13.60 | 2.50| 2.50| 0.00] 8.40 13.40 | 50.90
Carol Byrnes Girls Co-Op 4.419.00 13.40]2.40(1.80| 0.00] 8.60 12.80|2.80] 1.80] 0.00| 6.00 10.60 | 2.80| 2.50]1 0.00] 8.55 13.85 | 50.65
McKenzey Martinez Magic Valley 4.418.70 13.10| 2.00| 2.00| 0.00| 8.50| 0.30] 12.20]1.90] 2.30| 0.00| 8.35 12.5512.10]2.00] 0.00| 8.55 12.65 | 50.50
Tate Stafford Gattaca-Cypress] 4.4| 8.60 13.0012.50]2.30|0.00|6.70] 0.40( 11.10] 2.50| 2.501 0.00] 8.40 13.40 | 2.30| 2.50]1 0.00] 8.10 12.90 | 50.40
Lily Hardin Southeastern 4.419.50 13.9012.00|1.50|0.00| 6.60| 0.20| 9.90 | 2.50| 2.00] 0.00]| 8.10 12.60 | 2.40] 2.50] 0.00| 8.40 13.30| 49.70
Raven Helland Denton 4.418.30 12.70] 2.20| 2.0010.00] 7.30| 0.30| 11.20| 2.80]1 2.30] 0.00| 7.75 12.85 | 2.20| 2.30] 0.00] 8.25 12.751 49.50
Kennedy Baker Gymstars 4.418.60 13.00 | 2.10f 1.50| 0.00| 7.85| 0.10] 11.35] 2.20] 2.30| 0.10{ 8.20 12.80 1 2.20] 2.30]0.00] 7.3510.10| 11.75 | 48.90
Kelsey Kreider Parkettes 4.419.00 13.4012.20]1.30| 0.00| 7.00] 0.10( 10.40] 2.30| 2.00] 0.00] 6.65 10.95]11.90| 2.00]0.00] 8.45 12.35147.10
Alysha Kostamo Zenith 4.0]8.60 12.601.80|1.50|0.00| 7.55|0.70| 10.15] 2.20| 1.80] 0.10]| 8.15 12.2511.7011.80] 0.00| 8.55 12.05| 47.05
Kaitlin Menhinick ENA Paramus 4.0]8.30 12.30]1.80|1.30/0.00] 7.50( 0.10| 10.50| 2.20] 1.80] 0.00| 7.40 11.40 | 2.00| 2.50]1 0.00] 6.85 11.35| 45.55
Jensen McMillen Plano Unlimited | 4.0| 8.30 12.3011.10|1.00| 0.00| 6.00| 0.60| 7.50 | 2.20] 2.00] 0.00| 6.60 10.80 |1 1.30]1.50] 0.00{ 8.10 10.90| 41.50




National Team Training Center 2007 May National Elite Qualifier May 4-6, 2007
Heather Elswick |Capital 0.0 0.00 0.00 [1.90]|1.50| 0.00|6.80| 0.30| 9.90 | 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00 | 0.00|0.00]0.00]0.00 0.00 | 9.90
Juniors 14 - 15 Year Old
fname Iname club SV| B |ded| Vault| DV |[EGR| CV | B |ded| Bars| DV [EGR| CV | B |ded| Beam | DV |[EGR| CV | B | ded| Floor| AA
Rebecca Clark GAGE 4.419.00 13.40| 3.40(2.000.10] 9.10 14.60 3.50| 2.50] 0.00| 9.00 15.00 | 2.90| 2.30| 0.10| 8.65 13.95] 56.95
Annette Miele Gattaca-LVSA 5.0]9.00 14.00] 2.50(2.30|0.00| 8.70| 0.30| 13.20| 3.10] 2.50| 0.00| 8.80 14.40 | 2.70] 2.50| 0.00| 8.50 13.70| 55.30
Kaitlyn Clark Diamond Elite 5.0] 9.00 14.00] 3.00] 2.50| 0.10| 8.35|0.30| 13.65| 3.00| 2.30] 0.00| 8.45 13.75]12.90|2.50| 0.00| 7.85 13.25| 54.65
Sarah Persinger Southeastern 5.0] 8.60 13.60]2.90|2.00| 0.10| 7.35 12.35(3.10]2.00| 0.10] 8.60 13.80 | 3.20] 2.50| 0.00| 8.70 14.40| 54.15
Mackenzie Caquatto AerialClub 5.0]9.40 14.40|2.4012.50] 0.00| 7.80| 0.10| 12.60] 2.60| 2.30| 0.00| 7.90] 0.20| 12.60 | 2.70| 2.50| 0.00] 8.95] 0.10] 14.05 | 53.65
Stephanie Ouellett Docksiders 4.418.20 12.60|2.90|2.50|0.00| 8.50| 0.10| 13.80] 3.00| 2.50| 0.00] 8.35 13.85 | 2.70] 2.50( 0.00| 8.15 13.35] 53.60
Gabrielle Swart Parkettes 5.0| 8.70 13.70| 2.50(2.00 0.00| 7.30 11.80( 3.20| 2.50] 0.00| 8.25 13.95 ] 2.60| 2.50| 0.00| 8.50 13.60 | 53.05
Victoria Vanghn Dynamo 5.0 8.70 13.70| 2.60| 2.30] 0.00 | 8.00 12.90(2.90] 2.30| 0.10] 8.40 13.70 | 2.70] 2.30| 0.00| 7.65 12.65| 52.95
Lia Delpriore Parkettes 5.0] 8.90 13.90|2.50( 1.80 0.00]| 8.90 13.20(2.90| 2.50] 0.00| 7.30 12.70 | 2.60| 2.50( 0.00| 7.9510.30] 12.75 | 52.55
Krystal Welsh Docksiders 5.0]9.00 14.00]2.80|2.50| 0.00| 7.80 13.10(3.10]2.50| 0.00] 7.15 12.75|2.20] 2.00| 0.00| 7.90 12.10| 51.95
Morgan Steigerwalt Parkettes 4.419.10 13.5012.7012.30] 0.00] 8.90| 0.30| 13.60| 2.40| 2.00| 0.00 | 6.60 11.00 | 2.30| 2.50| 0.00| 8.30 13.10| 51.20
Sarah Sherman Denton 5.0]8.80 13.80]2.10(2.00| 0.00| 8.00( 0.30] 11.80| 2.90] 2.30| 0.00| 8.60 13.80 | 2.40] 2.00| 0.00| 7.20 11.60 | 51.00
Danielle Bonner Dynamic 4.0| 8.60 12.60|2.40(2.30]|0.00] 7.20| 0.10| 11.80| 2.60| 2.30| 0.00| 8.65 13.55]2.40| 2.30| 0.00| 8.05 12.751 50.70
Meghan Brown Gattaca-Cypress| 5.0| 9.10 14.10]2.40(1.80/0.00| 7.90| 0.40| 11.70| 2.90] 2.50| 0.00| 7.50] 0.30| 12.60 | 2.10| 2.50| 0.00| 7.60 12.20 | 50.60
Kenzie Hedges Plano Unlimited | 4.7 9.10 13.80]2.30] 2.00| 0.00| 7.65|0.30| 11.65| 2.90| 2.50] 0.20] 8.20 13.80 | 2.60| 2.00( 0.00| 7.1510.40] 11.35| 50.60
Kassidy Stauder Gattaca-LVSA 4.6]8.00 12.60]2.10(1.80|0.00| 7.90| 0.30| 11.50| 2.80] 2.30| 0.00| 8.20 13.30 | 2.20] 2.30| 0.00| 8.45 12.95] 50.35
Jacqueline Mowery Parkettes 4.4 8.00 12.40|2.10| 2.00| 0.00]| 8.05 12.15(2.80| 2.50] 0.00| 7.80 13.10 | 2.20| 2.00| 0.00| 8.45 12.65] 50.30
Georgia Dabritz Ace (MA) 4.418.50 12.90]2.70(2.50|0.10| 7.80| 0.30| 12.80| 3.20] 2.00| 0.00| 6.50 11.70 | 2.80] 2.50| 0.00| 6.65 11.95] 49.35
Victoria Harrison Floger's 4.419.10 13.50]2.20] 2.30| 0.00| 6.8510.40| 10.95| 2.90| 2.50] 0.00| 7.20| 0.30| 12.30 | 2.70] 2.00| 0.00| 7.50 12.20| 48.95
Stephani Cannizaro Gymstars 4.418.90 13.30]1.90| 1.50| 0.00| 7.40( 0.10] 10.70| 2.10] 2.30| 0.10| 7.70 12.20 | 2.20]2.30| 0.00] 8.20] 0.10| 12.60 | 48.80
Brooke Parker Capital GNTC 4.4 8.60 13.00|2.50(1.80/0.00] 7.70 12.00( 2.70| 2.501 0.00] 6.30] 0.30] 11.20 | 2.30| 2.50] 0.00] 7.65 12.45| 48.65
Cassandra Hanley Parkettes 5.0]8.80 13.80]0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 | 2.90|2.30]0.00{ 7.20 12.40 | 2.50] 2.50| 0.00| 8.35 13.35] 39.55
Mattie Larson All Olympia 5.818.70 14.50] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00 | 0.00]0.00|0.00| 0.00 0.00 [ 0.00]0.00]0.00]0.00 0.00 | 14.50
Chelsea Davis Texas Dreams 0.0 0.00 0.00 | 3.20]|2.50(| 0.10]| 8.60 14.40]0.00] 0.00| 0.00] 0.00 0.00 | 0.00|0.00]0.00]0.00 0.00 | 14.40
Seniors 16 - up Year Old
fname Iname club SV| B |ded| Vault| DV |[EGR| CV | B |ded| Bars| DV [EGR| CV | B |ded| Beam | DV |[EGR| CV | B | ded| Floor| AA
Noel Couch North Stars 5.0] 8.90 13.9012.80(2.50] 0.00] 9.00| 0.30| 14.00| 2.90| 2.50| 0.30/8.80| 0.10| 14.40 | 2.80|2.0010.00] 8.15]0.90] 12.05| 54.35
Hope Bruce Denton 5.0] 8.90 13.90] 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 | 3.10| 2.30] 0.00 8.50 13.90 | 2.90] 2.00| 0.00| 7.70 12.60 | 40.40




